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You don’t need to travel far to find something to do – there are numerous attractions located right here on campus! 

The UMass Fine Arts Center < https://fac.umass.edu/Online/>  seeks to engage audiences in the arts, embrace diversity, and uphold the highest standards for arts education. Comprehensive in scope, the Center offers the region’s only
mix of classical music, dance, theater, jazz, Broadway, special events, and gallery exhibitions. The Fine Arts Center is also home to the University Museum of Contemporary Arts < https://fac.umass.edu/UMCA/Online/> . 

The Mullins Center < http://www.mullinscenter.com/> , our state-of-the-art, multi-purpose facility, hosts diverse events from hockey and basketball to concerts and popular touring performance groups. 

The Augusta Savage Gallery < https://fac.umass.edu/Online/default.asp?BOparam::WScontent::loadArticle::permalink=AugustaSavage&BOparam::WScontent::loadArticle::context_id=#link&menu_id=32333C27-D358-4995-9AC3-
4640BFADA3D8&sToken=1%2C96c386ed%2C59ef668b%2CB29A5CAD-3727-46A6-A0FF-9EC9B8EE99EE%2CbB1meyktWkaf%2FyuviMb51%2B5RnKA%3D> , located in New Africa House, is a multicultural and multiarts facility that
seeks to promote artistic works from a broad spectrum of cultures

The Durfee Conservatory and Garden < http://durfeeconservatory.umass.edu/> , established in 1867, is a historic plant conservatory that offers a sanctuary of calm and serenity among the hustle and bustle of campus.

The Rausch Mineral Gallery < http://www.geo.umass.edu/rauschmineralgallery/> , located in the Department of Geosciences in the Morrill Science Center, includes more than 250 large mineral specimens from around the world from
the mineral collection of the late Dr. Marvin Rausch.

The W.E.B. Du Bois Library < https://www.library.umass.edu/du-bois-library/>  and the Science and Engineering Library < https://www.library.umass.edu/sel/>  offer technology and space to work for our community guests, including
printing/copying services, collections, and book stacks.

 Over 200 things to see and do at the conference

Pre-Conference Workshops< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#pre-conference-workshops>

Workshops< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-workshops> Programs< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-programs>

Demo & Interactive< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-demos> Speakers< https://necccphotoconference.org/speakers>

Photo Walks< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#photo-walks> Models< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#models>

Photo Ops< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#photo-ops> Extras< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#neccc-extras>

Competitions< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#competitions> Trade Show< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#trade-show>

Event Info< https://necccphotoconference.org/event/>
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